## Decatur Proud Golf Outing Friday May 29,2020

## Four Person Scramble 1:00 p.m. Shotgun Start

Cost: \$70.00 per person for green fees, lunch

Hole Sponsors: \$125.00

Hole Sponsors + Foursome: \$380.00

Prizes: 1 & 2nd Place, Longest Drive & Closest to the Pin

## Registration

| Participant Type         | Quantity | Cost  | Total |
|--------------------------|----------|-------|-------|
| Single Participant       |          | \$70  | \$    |
| Foursome                 |          | \$280 | \$    |
| Cart Sponsor*            |          | \$25  | \$    |
| Hole Sponsor*            |          | \$125 | \$    |
| Hole Sponsor + Foursome* |          | \$380 | \$    |
|                          |          | Total | \$    |

## **Decatur Proud Golf Outing**

Friday May 29, 2020

Winding River Golf Course

8015 South Mann Rd Indianapolis, IN 46221



To register online, visit http://tinyurl.com/DecaturProudGolf2



Foursome & Sponsorship Deadline: 5/22/20

**Title Sponsor** 



Sponsors, please email your company logo (in high-resolution jpeg format) for signage to <a href="mailto:dhenson@decaturproud.org">dhenson@decaturproud.org</a>
Participant(s) Information and Payment (Please Print Legibly)

| Name(s)  | 1<br>3                  | 2<br>4  |
|--|-------------------------|---|
| Phone<br>Address   |                         | Email<br>   |
| Return this form<br>2020 Decatur Pro<br>6422 Shakerwood<br>Indianapolis, IN 46 | ud Golf Outing<br>I Dr. | - payable to DTEF) to:  |
| Team Coordinato  | r: Dale Henson DTEF Boa | rd Member 317-339-2473/dhenson@decaturproud.org                                 |
| Payment:   | Check Enclosed          | To pay by credit card, visit & register at http://tinyurl.com/DecaturProudGolf2 |

\*Sponsorships are tax deductible. Proceeds benefit the Decatur Township Educational Foundation.

Lunch will be served starting at 11:30